
SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2022 / 2023

Autumn Term 2022
8.40am Tuesday 6th September 2022 School re-opens
12.00pm Friday 21st October 2022 School closes for Half Term
8.40am             Tuesday 1st November 2022 School re-opens
12.00pm           Friday 16th December 2022 School closes for Christmas

Spring Term 2023
8.40am Tuesday 3rd January 2023 School re-opens
12.00pm           Friday 10th February 2023 School closes for Half Term
8.40am Monday 20th February 2023 School re-opens
12.00pm Friday 31st March 2023 School closes for Easter

Summer Term 2023
8.40am Monday 17th April 2023 School re-opens

Monday 1st May 2023 School closed for May Day
8:40am             Monday 8th May 2023                         Coronation Day Bank Holiday
12.00pm Friday 26th May 2023 School closes for Spring Bank
8.40am Monday 5th June 2023 School re-opens

Thursday 29th June 2023 School closed for Possible Eid Day
12.00pm           Friday 21st July 2023 School closes for Summer

Monday 5th September 2022 – Training Day
Monday 31st October 2022 – Training Day

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Headteacher: Mrs Eleanor Monnery
Deputy Head: Mrs Stephanie Canning Thornton Road, Bradford, BD8 0HJ

T: (01274) 488 703
E: office@chps.paymat.org
www.crossleyhallprimary.co.uk

http://www.crossleyhallprimary.co.uk



